1 GKD Piggy Bank Wooden Money Bank and Coin Box Gulak Money
Bank House Handicraft Good Luck for Money Savings Unique Gift and
Home Decor (Gullak Big Size Made in India) (Hut Shape Showpiece
Buddha) | B0B61D9YGD ( GKD000528 ) 
HSN:441112

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001
IN

PAN No: AAGFF9311H
GST Registration No: 22AAGFF9311H1ZP

Billing Address :
CHAPTER 11

[...]

1 GKD Makeup Brush holder and organizer for dressing table keeps
make up brush nail polish lipstick eyeliner comb with cosmetic storage
box, Unique Gifts For Girls. (My Sweet Teddy (Black)) | B09W6119VH (
GKD000516-STBK ) 
HSN:441112

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: KzKR5fbv5VWBy4DtHlug Date & Time: 07/05/2023, 16:15:02 hrs Invoice Value: 199.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Dairy Notebook wooden hard bound cover with
motivational message aesthetic diary without date a5 notebook ruled
diary(bamboo ecofriendly)(100 quality pages 8x6inch)(pack of 2) |
B0BQWKD3H2 ( GKD000540-D2 ) 
HSN:44219090

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer 2 Piece acrylic Pen Holder for table stylish crystal
clear pencil holder can be used as stationery organizer (premium ladder
design) (pack of 2) | B0C2YKCHCH ( GKD000542-P2 ) 
HSN:441112

₹99.11 1 ₹99.11 12% IGST ₹11.89 ₹111.00

TOTAL: ₹11.89 ₹111.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Eleven only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer 4 piece acrylic Pen Holder for table stylish crystal
clear pencil holder can be used as stationery organizer (premium
ladder design)(pack of 4) | B0C2YN423Q ( GKD000542-P4 ) 
HSN:441112

₹189.29 1 ₹189.29 12% IGST ₹22.71 ₹212.00

TOTAL: ₹22.71 ₹212.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Twelve only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 2rfiF291Z9y5CuJkusjA Date & Time: 07/05/2023, 15:52:24 hrs Invoice Value: 212.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer 2 Piece acrylic Pen Holder for table stylish crystal
clear pencil holder can be used as stationery organizer (premium ladder
design) (pack of 2) | B0C2YKCHCH ( GKD000542-P2 ) 
HSN:441112

₹99.11 1 ₹99.11 12% IGST ₹11.89 ₹111.00

TOTAL: ₹11.89 ₹111.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Eleven only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
NXlWsmGlQg8UfqpIeNzXq4BOxx7WXqG9cFe

Date & Time: 07/05/2023,
15:05:53 hrs

Invoice Value: 
111.00

Mode of Payment: 
NetBanking

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway